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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaytianna McMillan502
NAAG

9.550 9.700 9.6259.450 38.325
10 1 10T 2 1 

1 

Alma Kuc525
All Olympia

9.150 9.675 9.5009.650 37.975
25T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Erika Muhaw509
North Stars

9.650 9.300 9.4259.550 37.925
6 12 5 11T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Gangale562
Browns

9.850 8.950 9.5009.575 37.875
1T 22 4 4T 4 

4 

Leah MacMoyle507
North Stars

9.775 8.625 9.8009.600 37.800
4 28T 3 1 5T

5T

Kennedi Edney540
Precision

9.800 9.450 9.5009.050 37.800
3 7 24T 4T 5T

5T

Desiree Palomares558
Gliders

9.325 9.350 9.4009.475 37.550
16T 11 7T 13T 7 

7 

Alicia Boren512
North Stars

9.850 9.400 9.2508.850 37.350
1T 8 33T 20T 8T

8T

Sonya Meraz523
All Olympia

9.275 9.250 9.4259.400 37.350
20T 13T 12T 11T 8T

8T

Rachael Lukacs515
North Stars

9.600 9.000 9.3259.400 37.325
8 21 12T 16T 10 

10 

Jessica Wang543
Winners Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 9.5509.050 37.050
19 17 24T 3 11 

11 

Lauren Navarro542
Gliders

9.250 9.050 9.2009.475 36.975
23 19T 7T 22T 12 

12 

Janae Janik527
All Olympia

9.000 9.175 9.3009.450 36.925
37T 16 10T 18 13 

13 

Miranda Cabada550
Winners Gymnastics

9.150 8.675 9.4509.525 36.800
25T 26 6 10 14 

14 

Charlie Owens555
Gliders

9.400 9.500 8.9508.875 36.725
13T 4T 32 31T 15 

15 

Aubree Rosa554
Gliders

9.500 8.250 9.1759.625 36.550
12 37 2 24 16 

16 

Simone Banen529
248948 North Stars

9.100 8.850 9.1509.325 36.425
29T 23 16T 25 17 

17 

Mariah Peterson857
GymWorld

9.275 9.375 8.2509.475 36.375
20T 9T 7T 43 18 

18 

Talitha Jones526
All Olympia

8.950 8.400 9.3259.375 36.050
41T 35 15 16T 19 

19 

Kelsi Kuprat511
North Stars

9.100 8.800 9.0008.900 35.800
29T 24T 30T 29T 20 

20 

Michelle Amoresano556
North Stars

8.850 8.600 9.4008.900 35.750
44T 30 30T 13T 21 

21 

Lauren Schmeiss/tossey559
Cascade Elite West

9.025 7.850 9.4759.325 35.675
36 46 16T 7T 22 

22 

Samantha Davis530
North Stars

9.525 8.575 9.2758.250 35.625
11 31 47T 19 23 

23 

Camden May524
All Olympia

8.700 8.800 8.9009.200 35.600
48 24T 19 33T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Charter Oaks Gymnastics



2013 Gliders Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 9-10, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 2/10/2013 3:13 PM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Logan Riccardi510
North Stars

9.400 8.625 8.7008.825 35.550
13T 28T 36 38T 25T

25T

Sophia Redding546
Perpetual Motion

8.850 9.250 8.4509.000 35.550
44T 13T 27T 41 25T

25T

Malia Mackey531
Cascade Elite

9.075 7.925 9.0759.025 35.100
33 44 26 26T 27 

27 

Anne Marie Neggia513
North Stars

8.900 8.475 8.9008.700 34.975
43 34 38 33T 28 

28 

Chelsea Shu520
All Olympia

8.400 9.500 8.2008.850 34.950
49 4T 33T 44 29 

29 

Alyssa Ito552
Winners Gymnastics

9.225 8.550 7.8009.150 34.725
24 32T 22 46 30 

30 

Mary Korlin-Downs535
Perpetual Motion

9.150 7.750 9.3508.250 34.500
25T 48 47T 15 31 

31 

Carole Gong522
Club Champion

8.975 8.350 8.5508.600 34.475
40 36 42 40 32 

32 

Hannah Norman505
NAAG

9.000 7.900 9.0508.400 34.350
37T 45 44T 28 33 

33 

Holly Chin551
Winners Gymnastics

9.100 7.000 8.8009.175 34.075
29T 49T 20T 36 34 

34 

LaNiesha-Jopre Irvin553
Winners Gymnastics

9.625 6.800 9.2008.300 33.925
7 52T 46 22T 35T

35T

Eleanor Pascoe-Long504
NAAG

9.325 8.050 9.0007.550 33.925
16T 41T 53 29T 35T

35T

Jasmine Tverberg545
Perpetual Motion

8.200 8.225 8.7008.650 33.775
51 38 39T 38T 37 

37 

Jade Cottrell853
Cascade Elite West

8.800 7.950 9.2507.750 33.750
47 43 52 20T 38 

38 

Betsy Armatige501
MVY

8.825 7.000 9.4758.050 33.350
46 49T 49 7T 39T

39T

Kayla Holt548
Platinum Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 8.7507.400 33.350
37T 39T 54 37 39T

39T

Nicole Poganski534
Perpetual Motion

8.275 6.900 7.6008.800 31.575
50 51 37 47 41 

41 

Lauren Ramseyer568
Club Champion

9.150 9.250 0.0009.000 27.400
25T 13T 27T 49T 42 

42 

Alberta Massey514
North Stars

8.950 0.000 9.0759.225 27.250
41T 54T 18 26T 43 

43 

Tiffani Lewis565
Browns

9.700 9.550 0.0007.900 27.150
5 3 50 49T 44 

44 

Danielle Liska557
North Stars

9.275 0.000 8.8259.000 27.100
20T 54T 27T 35 45 

45 

Kristen Bender547
Platinum Gymnastics

0.000 9.075 8.9508.650 26.675
52T 18 39T 31T 46 

46 

Maiko Suarez130
Browns

9.050 0.000 8.3508.650 26.050
34T 54T 39T 42 47 

47 

Mackenzie Bennion564
Browns

9.050 8.050 7.4000.000 24.500
34T 41T 55T 48 48 

48 
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Jaine-Lynn VanPutten506
North Stars

9.575 9.375 0.0000.000 18.950
9 9T 55T 49T 49 

49 

Megan Jimenez541
Precision

0.000 0.000 9.4759.400 18.875
52T 54T 12T 7T 50 

50 

Analise Howard528
All Olympia

9.325 9.475 0.0000.000 18.800
16T 6 55T 49T 51 

51 

Gianna Gambuti508
North Stars

0.000 9.050 0.0009.100 18.150
52T 19T 23 49T 52 

52 

Samantha Sakti519
All Olympia

0.000 8.650 0.0009.175 17.825
52T 27 20T 49T 53 

53 

Sienna Brane532
Cascade Elite

0.000 8.550 0.0008.850 17.400
52T 32T 33T 49T 54 

54 

Taylor Murphy566
Azarian Gymnastics

0.000 8.200 0.0008.400 16.600
52T 39T 44T 49T 55 

55 

Tori Erickson544
Perpetual Motion

0.000 0.000 8.0008.500 16.500
52T 54T 43 45 56 

56 

Mary Frances Bir536
SCATS - HB

9.400 0.000 0.0000.000 9.400
13T 54T 55T 49T 57 

57 

Camrynne Cruz560
Browns

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100
29T 54T 55T 49T 58 

58 

Kirstie Yee567
Azarian Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0007.800 7.800
52* 54T 51 49* 59*

59*

Shayla Barnett538
Paramount Elite

0.000 7.800 0.0000.000 7.800
52* 47 55T 49* 59*

59*

Alaina Kwan517
All Olympia

0.000 6.800 0.0000.000 6.800
52T 52T 55T 49T 61 

61 

McKinley Pavicic561
Browns

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Caitlin Kho549
Winners Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Jasmine Vallejo539
Precision

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Rachel Schick863
Gliders

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Briel Muhlenstein858
GymWorld

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Julia Ross563
Browns

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Sean Tafuri518
All Olympia

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Kaitlin Rahon516
KIPS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Misty-Jade Carlson503
NAAG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Nicoletta Koulos537
SCATS - HB

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*

Maresa Epperson533
NAAG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*
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Gabryella Silva521
All Olympia

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
52* 54* 55* 49* 62*

62*
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